

BID TABULATION Mobile County, Alabama May 7th, 2025 -- 10:00 A.M.															
Improvements to Selected Curb Ramps throughout Mobile County's Urban Area to Conform to ADA Requirements Federal Aid Project # TAPMB-TA21(934) & TAPMB-TA21(935)				PL Russell, LLC P.O. Box 1623 Mobile, AL 36633		Gibson Const. Services, LLC 10330 Ben Hamilton Rd Grand Bay, AL		Parten Smith, Inc. 8765 Beverly Rd Ext Irvington, AL 36544		L&K Construction, LLC 24625 Miflin Rd Elberta, AL		Kingdom Construction Group 351 State Street Mobile, AL 36603		McElhenney Construction 3835 Gordon John Dr Mobile, AL 36693	
Pay Item	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid															
206C-000	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1116	\$ 60.00	\$ 66,960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 23,436.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 20,088.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,320.00	\$ 53.20	\$ 59,371.20
206D-003	Removing Curb and Gutter	LF	1,138	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,380.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 45,520.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,932.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,656.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 17,070.00	\$ 44.92	\$ 51,118.96
210A-000	Unclassified Excavation	CY	84	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 1,638.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 39.62	\$ 3,328.08
210D-021	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement) (A4 or Better)	CY	84	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 37.83	\$ 3,177.72
301A-012	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	SY	269	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,304.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,105.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,532.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 20,175.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,725.00	\$ 45.07	\$ 12,123.83
424A-343	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Patching, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	TON	52	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 278.68	\$ 14,491.36
600A-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,514.00	\$ 35,514.00	\$ 36,146.14	\$ 36,146.14	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 66,878.87	\$ 66,878.87
610D-003	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	SY	350	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,662.50	\$ 4.94	\$ 1,729.00
618A-000	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	590	\$ 140.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 129,800.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 43,070.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 47,200.00	\$ 78.50	\$ 46,315.00	\$ 133.30	\$ 78,647.00
618C-001	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	840	\$ 75.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 24,276.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 69.34	\$ 58,245.60
618D-000	Curb Ramp	SY	974	\$ 215.00	\$ 209,410.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 102,270.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 316,550.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 301,940.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 340,900.00	\$ 266.95	\$ 260,009.30
623B-120	Concrete Curb, (Type Special)	LF	1,132	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,848.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 56,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,620.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 50,940.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 58,864.00	\$ 45.06	\$ 51,007.92
623C-009	Combination Curb & Gutter, Type M-6 (Modified)	LF	1,032	\$ 19.00	\$ 19,608.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 53,664.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 36,120.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 46,440.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 53,664.00	\$ 59.79	\$ 61,703.28
623C-012	Combination Curb & Gutter, Type M-14 (Modified)	LF	144	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 6,768.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 7,488.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 7,488.00	\$ 50.53	\$ 7,276.32
650A-000	Topsoil	CY	201	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,814.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,427.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 60.47	\$ 12,154.47
654A-000	Solid Sodding (Match Existing)	SY	2,021.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,210.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,126.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 24,252.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,315.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,136.50	\$ 8.41	\$ 16,996.61
665E-000	Polyethylene	SY	500	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.91	\$ 1,455.00
665J-002	Silt Fence	LF	500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.58	\$ 2,290.00
665O-001	Silt Fence Removal	LF	500	\$ 0.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.56	\$ 1,780.00
665Q-002	Wattle	LF	500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.91	\$ 5,455.00
666A-000	Pest Control Treatment	ACRE	2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
674A-000	Construction Safety Fence	LF	500	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.61	\$ 2,805.00
680A-001	Geometric Controls	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,178.62	\$ 24,178.62
703A-002	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	SF	3926	\$ 8.00	\$ 31,408.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 33,371.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 31,408.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 22,299.68	\$ 7.00	\$ 27,482.00	\$ 7.27	\$ 28,542.02
703C-001	Removal of Existing Traffic Control Markings or Legends (Plastic)	SF	30	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 637.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 24.23	\$ 726.90
711A-000	Roadway Sign Relocation	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,239.84	\$ 4,239.84
740B-000	Construction Signs	SF	82	\$ 7.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 779.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 14.54	\$ 1,192.28
740D-000	Channelizing Drums	EA	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 74.80	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 50.88	\$ 2,544.00
740E-000	Cones (36 Inches High)	EA	50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19.38	\$ 969.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 587,010.00		\$ 665,744.02		\$ 685,000.00		\$ 693,667.32		\$ 741,351.00		\$ 834,637.18
TOTAL TAX SAVINGS BASE BID:					\$ 7,675.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 41,000.00		\$ 34,683.37		\$ 15,008.00		\$ 9,469.50

I certify this is a true and accurate tabulation of bids received at 10:00 A.M., Local Time, May 7th, 2025, for Improvements to Selected Curb Ramps Throughout Mobile County's Urban Area to Conform to ADA Requirements
Federal Aid Project Number TAPMB-TA21(934) & TAPMB-TA21(935)

